
PANMURE LAGOON SAILING CLUB INC.
Clubrooms: 100A Ireland Road, Mt Wellington, Auckland

Commodore – Blair Park ph 09-528-7384
Club Captain – Paul Saunders ph 021-366-020

Vice Commodore – Lynn Lu, Hong Li
Secretary – Matt Carter 0211743351

PLSC website: http://www.plsc.org.nz/

2024 PLSC Winter Programme

Day Date
Tide
time Height Series name Start Rig

Sun 14 Jul 24 13:16 2.8 Winter Series 5 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Sat 20 Jul 24 18:40 3.1 Night Race 1 06:00 PM 05:00 PM
Sun 28 Jul 24 12:48 3.2 River Race Series 1 11:30 AM 10:30 AM
Sat 3 Aug 24 18:43 3.1 Night Race 2 06:00 PM 05:00 PM
Sun 11 Aug 24 11:51 2.9 River Race Series 2 10:30 AM 09:30 AM
Sat 17 Aug 24 17:19 2.9 Night Race 3 04:00 PM 03:00 PM
Sun 25 Aug 24 11:33 3.3 Sprint Series 2 10:00 AM 09:00 AM
Sun 8 Sep 24 10:39 3 Mark Foy 1 09:00 AM 08:00 AM
Sun 15 Sep 24 16:48 3 Club Championship 1 03:30 PM 02:30 PM
Sun 22 Sep 24 10:21 3.5 Club Championship 2 09:00 AM 08:00 AM
Sun 29 Sep 24 18:06 2.9 Club Championship 3 04:30 PM 03:30 PM
Sun 6 Oct 24 10:34 3.1 Club Championship 4 09:00 AM 08:00 AM
Sun 13 Oct 24 16:18 2.9 Mark Foy 2 03:00 PM 02:00 PM
Sat 19 Oct 24 09:22 3.5 Sail Training (Laser & Optimist) 1 08:00 AM 08:00 AM
Sun 20 Oct 24 10:11 3.6 River Race Series 3 08:30 AM 07:30 AM
Sat 26 Oct 24 15:38 2.8 Sail Training (Laser & Optimist) 2 02:00 PM 02:00 PM
Sun 27 Oct 24 16:37 2.8 Sprint Series 3 03:00 PM 02:00 PM
Sat 2 Nov 24 08:55 3 Sail Training (Laser & Optimist) 3 07:30 AM 07:30 AM
Sun 3 Nov 24 09:32 3.1 Mark Foy 3 08:00 AM 07:00 AM
Sat 9 Nov 24 13:52 2.9 Sail Training (Laser & Optimist) 4 12:30 PM 12:30 PM
Sun 10 Nov 24 14:49 2.9 Sprint Series 4 01:30 PM 12:30 PM
Sat 16 Nov 24 20:31 3.4 Night Race 4 06:30 PM 05:30 PM
Sat 23 Nov 24 14:06 2.9 Sail Training (Laser & Optimist) 5 12:30 PM 12:30 PM
Sun 24 Nov 24 15:00 2.9 Mark Foy 4 01:30 PM 12:30 PM
Sat 30 Nov 24 19:49 2.9 Night Race 5 06:30 PM 05:30 PM
Sat 7 Dec 24 12:41 3.1 Sail Training (Laser & Optimist) 6 11:00 AM 11:00 AM
Sun 8 Dec 24 13:32 3.1 Summer Series 9 12:00 PM 11:00 AM
Sat 14 Dec 24 19:16 3.2 Night Race 6 06:00 PM 05:00 PM
Sun 22 Dec 24 13:30 3 Summer Series 10 12:00 PM 11:00 AM

  Lifejackets shall be worn at all times. 
  The club welcomes assistance on race days to help run the races and operate the rescue boat. This frees up members to sail.
   Rules: All races sailed under NZYF racing rules with local amendments (check PLSC Sailing Instructions)
Race Entry Fees: Senior: $5.00 Junior: $2.00

Boat Activity Fees:
(Includes Life Jackets)

Lasers: $20.00
RS Feva:  $20.00
For the hire of these boats the 
sailor must have experience 
above having completed the 
‘Learn to Sail’ course.

Optis & Bics: $5

http://www.plsc.org.nz/PLSC_Sailing_Instructions.pdf
http://www.plsc.org.nz/

